PRO VALUE
Würth Baer Supply
HARDWARE
WÜRTH BAER SUPPLY                     www.wurthbaersupply.com   |   800-289-2237   |   Fax: 888-558-2237  2
Decorative Hardware
STEEL SERIES AS LOW AS $0.60 EACH!
Item # Size Finish
SZSTWIRE3-SN 3” c/c SN
SZSTWIRE3-OB3 3” c/c OB3
SZSTWIRE35-SN 3.5” c/c SN
SZSTWIRE35-OB3 3.5” c/c OB3
SZSTWIRE96-SN 96mm c/c SN
SZSTWIRE96-OB3 96mm c/c OB3
SZSTWIRE4-SN 4” c/c SN
SZSTWIRE4-OB3 4” c/c OB3
Item # Size Finish
SZSTKNOB-SN 1.25” Dia. SN
SZSTKNOB-OB3 1.25” Dia. OB3
OB3 - Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze SN - Satin Nickel
Available finishes:
Item # Size Finish
SZSTBAR64-SS 64mm c/c SS
SZSTBAR96-SS 96mm c/c SS
Item # Size Finish
SZSTBOW96-OB3 96mm c/c OB3
SZSTBOW96-SN 96mm c/c SN
SZSTBOW128-OB3 128mm c/c OB3
SZSTBOW128-SN 128mm c/c SN
Item # Size Finish
SZSTTAPERBOW96-OB3 96mm c/c OB3
SZSTTAPERBOW96-SN 96mm c/c SN
SZSTTAPERBOW128OB3 128mm c/c OB3
SZSTTAPERBOW128-SN 128mm c/c SN
Item # Size Finish
SZSTBAR128-SS 128mm c/c SS
SZSTBAR160-SS 160mm c/c SS
SZSTBAR192-SS 192mm c/c SS
Item # Size Finish
SZSTBARKNOB-SS 40mm L SS
Item # Size Finish
SZSTZINCKNOB-OB3 1.25” Dia. OB3
SZSTZINCKNOB-SN 1.25” Dia. SN
SS - Stainless Steel
Price each
$0.60
Price each
$1.10
Price each
$1.60
3Note: Pricing subject to change without notice                                                                    WÜRTH BAER SUPPLY
Item # Description Overall
Length Price Each
SZSTBAR224-SS 224mm C/C Bar Pull, Stainless Steel
Finish 304mm $2.60
SZSTBAR256-SS 256mm C/C Bar Pull, Stainless Steel
Finish 336mm $2.60
SZSTBAR288-SS 288mm C/C Bar Pull, Stainless Steel
Finish 368mm $2.60
SZSTBAR320-SS 320mm C/C Bar Pull, Stainless Steel
Finish 400mm $3.60
SZSTBAR384-SS 384mm C/C Bar Pull, Stainless Steel
Finish 464mm $3.60
SZSTBAR448-SS 448mm C/C Bar Pull, Stainless Steel
Finish 528mm $3.60
SZSTBAR544-SS 544mm C/C Bar Pull, Stainless Steel
Finish 624mm $4.60
SZSTBAR640-SS 640mm C/C Bar Pull, Stainless Steel
Finish 720mm $4.60
SZSTBAR768-SS 768mm C/C Bar Pull, Stainless Steel
Finish 848mm $4.60
Material: Steel  /  Finish: Stainless Steel
LARGE STEEL BAR PULLS As low as  (each)
$2.60